Zip Code

85321

85341
85601
85614
85619
85622
85629
85633
85634
85641
85645
85653
85654
85658
85701
85704
85705
85706
85708
85710
85711
85712
85713
85714
85715
85716
85718
85719
85730
85735
85736
85737
85739
85741
85742
85743
85745
85746
85747
85748
85749

85750
85755
85756
85757

Average

City

Ajo
Lukeville
Arivaca
Green Valley
Mount Lemmon
Green Valley
Sahuarita
Sasabe
Sells
Vail
Amado
Marana
Rillito
Marana
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

SOURCE: TheZebra.com

2011

$1,053
$1,055
$948

$818

$994

$840

$986

$998

$1,058
$989

$953

$1,050
$1,058
$1,037
$1,055
$1,180
$1,083
$1,122
$1,003
$1,018
$1,049
$1,031
$1,083
$1,099
$1,019
$1,031
$1,005
$1,047
$1,013
$1,105
$1,087
$986

$973

$1,041
$1,036
$1,031
$1,053
$1,105
$1,006
$995

$1,021
$1,009
$974

$1,029
$1,081

$1,027

2012

$1,044
$1,024
$932
$786
$975
$785
$943
$977
$1,066
$965
$933
$1,018
$1,039
$1,021
$1,006
$994
$1,022
$1,096
$966
$976
$1,002
$987
$1,032
$1,045
$967
$988
$970
$1,000
$983
$1,093
$1,069
$947
$926
$1,012
$994
$1,013
$1,018
$1,056
$961
$936
$976

$S965
$925
$1060
$1,041
$990

2013

$1,010
$986
$890
$761
$945
$760
$911
$937
$1,037
$936
$900
$984
$1,006
$987
$971
$1,125
$994
$1,040
$930
$946
$971
$952
$1,000
$1,013
$936
$955
$942
$970
$953
$1,057
$1,032
$914
$890
$981
$963
$979
$989
$1,021
$928
$908
$946

$933
$889
$1004
$1,006
$960

2014

$1,082
$1,088
$1,015
$887

$1,071
$897

$988

$1,016
$1,097
$1,030
$981

$1,046
$1,059
$1,009
$1,071
$1,020
$1,105
$1,109
$1,038
$1,067
$1,064
$1,054
$1,095
$1,146
$1,068
$1,038
$1,064
$1,067
$1,059
$1,095
$1,070
$1,052
$1,015
$1,048
$1,045
$1,077
$1,095
$1,129
$1,043
$1,065
$1,081
$1,064
$1,014
$1,089
$1,083

$1,053

2015

$1,101
$1,101
$1,024
$893

$1,082
$903

$998

$1,022
$1,109
$1,045
$991

$1,058
$1,063
$1,019
$1,087
$1,060
$1,117
$1,123
$1,054
$1,083
$1,077
$1,068
$1,111
$1,161
$1,081
$1,051
$1,075
$1,082
$1,074
$1,107
$1,082
$1,061
$1,026
$1,063
$1,055
$1,090
$1,111
$1,143
$1,057
$1,078
$1,090
$1,072
$1,023
$1,108
$1,096

$1,066

2016

$1,133
$1,133
$1,052
$919

$1,113
$929

$1,029
$1,050
$1,142
$1,078
$1,020
$1,089
$1,090
$1,046
$1,121
$1,104
$1,142
$1,155
$1,087
$1,116
$1,109
$1,101
$1,141
$1,196
$1,081
$1,083
$1,112
$1,115
$1,106
$1,138
$1,112
$1,091
$1,057
$1,095
$1,085
$1,121
$1,144
$1,151
$1,073
$1,111
$1,143
$1,105
$1,052
$1,140
$1,131

$1,096

$ Change
(2011-16)
S80
S78
$104
$101
$119
$89
S43
$52
S84
S89
S67
$39
$32
S9
S66
($76)
$59
$33
S84
$98
S60
S70
$58
$97
$62
$52
$107
S68
$93
$33
$25
$105
S84
$54
S49
$S90
$91
S46
S67
$116
$122

$96
$78
$111
$50
$70



