Zip Code	City	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	\$ Change (2011-16)
85321	Ajo	\$1,053	\$1,044	\$1,010	\$1,082	\$1,101	\$1,133	\$80
85341	Lukeville	\$1,055	\$1,024	\$986	\$1,088	\$1,101	\$1,133	\$78
85601	Arivaca	\$948	\$932	\$890	\$1,015	\$1,024	\$1,052	\$104
85614	Green Valley	\$818	\$786	\$761	\$887	\$893	\$919	\$101
85619	Mount Lemmon	\$994	\$975	\$945	\$1,071	\$1,082	\$1,113	\$119
85622	Green Valley	\$840	\$785	\$760	\$897	\$903	\$929	\$89
85629	Sahuarita	\$986	\$943	\$911	\$988	\$998	\$1,029	\$43
85633	Sasabe	\$998	\$977	\$937	\$1,016	\$1,022	\$1,050	\$52
85634	Sells	\$1,058	\$1,066	\$1,037	\$1,097	\$1,109	\$1,142	\$84
85641	Vail	\$989	\$965	\$936	\$1,030	\$1,045	\$1,078	\$89
85645	Amado	\$953	\$933	\$900	\$981	\$991	\$1,020	\$67
85653	Marana	\$1,050	\$1,018	\$984	\$1,046	\$1,058	\$1,089	\$39
85654	Rillito	\$1,058	\$1,039	\$1,006	\$1,059	\$1,063	\$1,090	\$32
85658	Marana	\$1,037	\$1,021	\$987	\$1,009	\$1,019	\$1,046	\$9
85701	Tucson	\$1,055	\$1,006	\$971	\$1,071	\$1,087	\$1,121	\$66
85704	Tucson	\$1,180	\$994	\$1,125	\$1,020	\$1,060	\$1,104	(\$76)
85705	Tucson	\$1,083	\$1,022	\$994	\$1,105	\$1,117	\$1,142	\$59
85706	Tucson	\$1,122	\$1,096	\$1,040	\$1,109	\$1,123	\$1,155	\$33
85708	Tucson	\$1,003	\$966	\$930	\$1,038	\$1,054	\$1,087	\$84
85710	Tucson	\$1,018	\$976	\$946	\$1,067	\$1,083	\$1,116	\$98
85711	Tucson	\$1,049	\$1,002	\$971	\$1,064	\$1,077	\$1,109	\$60
85712	Tucson	\$1,031	\$987	\$952	\$1,054	\$1,068	\$1,101	\$70
85713	Tucson	\$1,083	\$1,032	\$1,000	\$1,095	\$1,111	\$1,141	\$58
85714	Tucson	\$1,099	\$1,045	\$1,013	\$1,146	\$1,161	\$1,196	\$97
85715	Tucson	\$1,019	\$967	\$936	\$1,068	\$1,081	\$1,081	\$62
85716	Tucson	\$1,031	\$988	\$955	\$1,038	\$1,051	\$1,083	\$52
85718	Tucson	\$1,005	\$970	\$942	\$1,064	\$1,075	\$1,112	\$107
85719	Tucson	\$1,047	\$1,000	\$970	\$1,067	\$1,082	\$1,115	\$68
85730	Tucson	\$1,013	\$983	\$953	\$1,059	\$1,074	\$1,106	\$93
85735	Tucson	\$1,105	\$1,093	\$1,057	\$1,095	\$1,107	\$1,138	\$33
85736	Tucson	\$1,087	\$1,069	\$1,032	\$1,070	\$1,082	\$1,112	\$25
85737	Tucson	\$986	\$947	\$914	\$1,052	\$1,061	\$1,091	\$105
85739	Tucson	\$973	\$926	\$890	\$1,015	\$1,026	\$1,057	\$84
85741	Tucson	\$1,041	\$1,012	\$981	\$1,048	\$1,063	\$1,095	\$54
85742	Tucson	\$1,036	\$994	\$963	\$1,045	\$1,055	\$1,085	, \$49
85743	Tucson	\$1,031	\$1,013	\$979	\$1,077	\$1,090	\$1,121	\$90
85745	Tucson	\$1,053	\$1,018	\$989	\$1,095	\$1,111	\$1,144	\$91
85746	Tucson	\$1,105	\$1,056	\$1,021	\$1,129	\$1,143	\$1,151	\$46
85747	Tucson	\$1,006	\$961	\$928	\$1,043	\$1,057	\$1,073	\$67
85748	Tucson	\$995	\$936	\$908	\$1,065	\$1,078	\$1,111	\$116
85749	Tucson	\$1,021	\$976	\$946	\$1,081	\$1,090	\$1,143	\$122
85750	Tucson	\$1,009	\$965	\$933	\$1,064	\$1,072	\$1,105	, \$96
85755	Tucson	\$974	\$925	\$889	\$1,014	\$1,023	\$1,052	\$78
85756	Tucson	\$1,029	\$1060	\$1004	\$1,089	\$1,108	\$1,140	\$111
85757	Tucson	\$1,023	\$1,041	\$1,006	\$1,083	\$1,096	\$1,131	\$50
Average		\$1,001	\$990	\$960	\$1,053		\$1,096	\$70
_	neZehra com	71,021	4990	4300	71,000	Ψ±,000	71,030	470

SOURCE: TheZebra.com